
 

1ST  SEMESTER EXAM EVALUATION SCHEDULE 

 

                 Some Important Instructions: 

Students should come to school at 7:00 A.M. from Sunday  

22-12-2019 to Wednesday 25-12-2018.  

The school should be informed in the morning of the actual 

day of the student's absence. 

School buses will leave at 9:45 A.M. 

Parents must pick up their children by 10:00 A.M. at the latest. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No Day Date Subject Time 

1 Sunday/Monday 08/09-12-2019 Quran 7:00 A.M. to 12:00 

2 Sunday 22-12-2019 Arabic 7:30 A.M. to 9:30 A.M 

3 Monday 23-12-2019 English 7:30 A.M. to 9:30 A.M  

4 Tuesday 24-12-2019 Math 7:30 A.M. to 9:30 A.M 

5 Wednesday 25-12-2019 Science  7:30 A.M. to 9:30 A.M  



 

 

1ST SEMESTER Oral EXAM EVALUATION SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

The students will follow regular school timings for the Oral 

Exam Evaluation that is from 7:00a.m to 12:00 noon. 

No Day Date Subject  

1 Sunday 15-12-2019 English Dictation & 

Oral Exam 

KG 1 A& B 

2 Monday 16-12-2019 KG 1 C& D 

3 Tuesday 17-12-2019 
Arabic Dictation& 

Oral Exam 
KG 1 A,B,C,D 

4 Wednesday 18-12-2019 Science Project KG 1 A,B,C,D 

5 Thursday 19-12-2019 Math Project KG 1 A,B,C,D 


